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Statutory Due Date

Adjusted Due Date

Filed Date

Received Date

Amendment Date

7/19/2004

7/16/2004

Status: 

Committee Type: 

Report Year: 

Treasurer: 

Treas. Primary Phone:

Chairperson:

Chair. Primary Phone:

County: 

 District:

Political Party:

Filed

County Central Committee

2004

Mark Kelly

(515) 928-2309

Jack Krieps

(515) 295-7690

Kossuth      

0

Democratic

Statement of Cash On Hand Cash on Hand at Start of Period

Schedule A: Cash Contributions Total

Schedule F1: Loans Received Total

Schedule H2: Campaign Property Sales

Sub-Total

Schedule B: Expenditure Total

Schedule F2: Cash Loan Repayments

Cash on Hand at End of Period

$4,662.28

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,662.28

$336.62

$0.00

$4,325.66

Additional Assets and Liabilities Loans in Place at Start of Period

Schedule D: Unpaid Bills

Schedule E: In-Kind Contributions

Schedule F2: Forgiven Loans

Schedule F2: Outstanding Loans

Schedule G: Consultant Breakdown

Schedule H1: Campaign Property Value

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

N

$0.00

Candidate Name:    

Committee ID#: 9111  

Committee Name

Kossuth County Democratic Central Committee

IOWA ETHICS AND CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE BOARD | 514 EAST LOCUST STREET, SUITE 104 | DES MOINES, IA 50309 | (515) 281-4028
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Schedule B

Monetary Expenditures

Committee Name

Kossuth County Democratic Central
Committee

Filed Committee Type County Central Committee

Statutory Due Date
Adjusted Due Date
Filed Date
Received Date

Amended Date

7/19/2004

7/16/2004

Committee ID 9111  

Status

Expenditure
Date

Expenditure
Committee Expenditure Name & Address Purpose Expenditure

Amount

empty cell

6/21/2004 N/A Algona Public Schools
Miscellaneous or

Unitemized $216.78

200 N. Philips St.

Building rent for county
convention

Check # #SYNTAX #IERR

1446 Algona, IA 50511 #SYNTAX

7/3/2004 N/A Kossuth County Fair Board
Miscellaneous or

Unitemized $112.00

Fair St.
Fair booth rental

Check # #SYNTAX #IERR

1447 Algona, IA 50511 #SYNTAX

7/3/2004 N/A Hy-Vee
Gifts or Meals for

Volunteers $7.84

1500 Hyw. 169N
Flowers/house plant

Check # #SYNTAX #IERR

1448 Algona, IA 50511 #SYNTAX

Total Amount $336.62

Schedule B: Expenditures -- Money Spent From Committee Account Sch-B
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